Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DF Grace Tackett

. Aubrey Ritzler

4 Morgan Follett

. Avery Schwab

Ema Ritter

i Audrey Smith
Elysa Holsinger
Emma Voorhees
Julia Enders
Ellianna Arnold

Cami Lantz

Valerie Bordner
M€ Emily Arbogast
ME Kara Wyman
Kinsey Motter

Eva Johnson

Quinlan Burroughs

@

BB Lydia Ruffing
Addison Hull

€) Gracie Luhring
BR Jotie schimpr
4 Kristi Yeager

Lindsay Nye

10

12

11

10

11

12

12

12

12

10

10

12

12

11

12

12

TEAM

Old Fort
Seneca East
Plymouth
Seneca East
Carey
Plymouth
Carey
Seneca East
Seneca East
Carey
Seneca East
Seneca East
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Carey
Mohawk
Seneca East
Seneca East
Old Fort
Carey
Seneca East
Plymouth

New Riegel

MARK

20:11.18

20:24.62

20:30.41

21:34.33

22:11.55

22:15.85

22:24.35

22:29.66

22:41.04

22:57.73

23:07.67

23:09.78

23:10.11

23:15.74

23:17.47

23:18.21

23:25.28

23:32.16

23:50.00

24:10.40

24:28.39

24:57.10

25:07.77

POINTS

—_—

16

17
18

19


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14004478-grace-tackett
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16824714-aubrey-ritzler
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13667767-morgan-follett
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957205-avery-schwab
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13706570-ema-ritter
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14647560-audrey-smith
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13203529-elysa-holsinger
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14855397-emma-voorhees
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048623-julia-enders
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12570411-ellianna-arnold
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12038315-cami-lantz
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048625-valerie-bordner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135915-emily-arbogast
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135907-kara-wyman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12520179-kinsey-motter
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14722547-eva-johnson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10043-mohawk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12038303-quinlan-burroughs
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13652270-lydia-ruffing
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14004479-addison-hull
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11028617-gracie-luhring
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048658-jolie-schimpf
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12538983-kristi-yeager
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13216737-lindsay-nye
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Caitlin Faber

Gabbi Jones

Ali Schalk

M Carleigh MEIER

i Anna Caughenbaugh

Nadia Gutierrez

LM Madeline Zeno

succ

S

2l
E
©
&l
©
=
©

AL
W

suce

‘%.5&..‘

sucec

&

Kailey Haugh
Molly Hillis

Izzy Lawson
Saydee Renfro
Roxy Zelman
Mallory Brodman
Hannah Lunsford
Alexis Mattimoe
Alyson Lewis
Savannah Walton
Alayna Hessick
Janessa Lantz
Nyah Flynn
Abigail Counts
Aleah Gonya
Molly Daniel
Rebecca Wetzel

Karmella Aldrich

12

12

10

10

10

11

10

12

11

10

12

12

12

11

10

TEAM
Hopewell-Loudon
Calvert
New Riegel
Calvert

Plymouth

Fre. St. Joseph C.C.

Calvert

Old Fort

Seneca East

Mohawk

Fre. St. Joseph C.C.

Lakota

Carey

Fre. St. Joseph C.C.

Carey
Plymouth
Carey

Old Fort
Seneca East
Seneca East

Hopewell-Loudon

Fre. St. Joseph C.C.

Hopewell-Loudon

Fre. St. Joseph C.C.

Hopewell-Loudon

MARK

25:11.47

25:22.21

25:27.40

25:43.85

25:47.46

25:54.58

26:09.37

26:17.01

26:19.05

26:26.84

26:27.03

26:30.44

26:49.27

27:01.76

27:09.64

28:00.65

28:05.53

28:11.98

28:24.10

29:09.74

29:20.13

29:26.75

29:37.74

30:15.99

30:27.13

POINTS

20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15142157-caitlin-faber
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16865312-gabbi-jones
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9779-calvert
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16873591-ali-schalk
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12028911-carleigh-meier
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9779-calvert
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13667775-anna-caughenbaugh
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12314534-nadia-gutierrez
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16865285-madeline-zeno
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9779-calvert
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15064364-kailey-haugh
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957203-molly-hillis
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13993023-izzy-lawson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10043-mohawk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16351593-saydee-renfro
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13672115-roxy-zelman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14647445-mallory-brodman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14758536-hannah-lunsford
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12285311-alexis-mattimoe
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12538980-alyson-lewis
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10134013-savannah-walton
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048654-alayna-hessick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957204-janessa-lantz
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957202-nyah-flynn
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14578760-abigail-counts
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14758510-aleah-gonya
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16871425-molly-daniel
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16875543-rebecca-wetzel
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16007172-karmella-aldrich
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

kM Monserrat Perez-Ramirez

% Chloe Foos

. Addison Watson

Lilly Mellott

€ Madison Jameson

H Pamela Russell

%

LM Kaydence Kopp

TEAM

9 Calvert
11 Lakota
10 Seneca East
9 Old Fort

10 Carey

9 Fre. St. Joseph C.C.

10 Calvert

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

Bf senecaEast 34 2+4+8+9+11 (12+16)
© carey 55  5+7+10+15+18 (28+30)
% Plymouth 82 3+6+19+23+31
M€ Hopewell-Loudon 115 13+14+20+33+35 (37)
=
Old Fort 115 1+17+26+32+39
kN cCalvert 147 21+22+25+38+41
Fre. St. Joseph C.C. 150  24+27+29+34+36 (40)

POINTS SCORERS

MARK POINTS
30:40.18 38
30:44.73
32:05.17
32:2995 39
32:52.96
34:59.86 40
40:58.77 41

TIMES

2:43 1-5 Split | 22:03 Avg
1:58 1-5 Split | 23:00 Avg
7:30 1-5 Split | 24:18 Avg
6:27 1-5 Split | 26:07 Avg
12:18 1-5 Split | 26:12 Avg
15:36 1-5 Split | 29:46 Avg

4:21 1-5 Split | 27:49 Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16865307-monserrat-perez-ramirez
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9779-calvert
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11988495-chloe-foos
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957199-addison-watson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15064357-lilly-mellott
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15080283-madison-jameson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13729943-pamela-russell
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16865319-kaydence-kopp
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9779-calvert
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9779-calvert
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc

