Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO) ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK POINTS
1	Grace Tackett	10 Old Fort	20:11.18 1
2	Aubrey Ritzler	9 Seneca East	20:24.62 2
3	Morgan Follett	12 Plymouth	20:30.41 3
4	Avery Schwab	9 Seneca East	21:34.33 4
5	Ema Ritter	9 Carey	22:11.55 5
6	Audrey Smith	11 Plymouth	22:15.85 6
7	Elysa Holsinger	10 Carey	22:24.35 7
8	Emma Voorhees	9 Seneca East	22:29.66 8
9	Julia Enders	11 Seneca East	22:41.04 9
10	Ellianna Arnold	9 Carey	22:57.73 10
11	Cami Lantz	12 Seneca East	23:07.67 11
12	Valerie Bordner	12 Seneca East	23:09.78 12
13	MS Emily Arbogast	12 Hopewell-Loudon	23 :1 0 .11 13
14	MS Kara Wyman	12 Hopewell-Loudon	23:15.74 14
15	Kinsey Motter	10 Carey	23:17.47 15
16	Eva Johnson	10 Mohawk	23:18.21
17	Quinlan Burroughs	12 Seneca East	23:25.28 16
18	Lydia Ruffing	12 Seneca East	23:32.16
19	Addison Hull	9 Old Fort	23:50.00 17
20	Gracie Luhring	12 Carey	24 : 10 . 40 18
21	Jolie Schimpf	11 Seneca East	24:28.39
22	Kristi Yeager	12 Plymouth	24:57.10 19
23	Lindsay Nye	12 New Riegel	25:07.77

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE	-	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24		MS	Caitlin Faber	12	Hopewell-Loudon	25:11.47	20
25			Gabbi Jones	9	Calvert	25:22.21	21
26			Ali Schalk	9	New Riegel	25:27.40	
27			Carleigh MEIER	12	Calvert	25:43.85	22
28			Anna Caughenbaugh	10	Plymouth	25:47.46	23
29		F.	Nadia Gutierrez	10	Fre. St. Joseph C.C.	25:54.58	24
30			Madeline Zeno	9	Calvert	26:09.37	25
31		F	Kailey Haugh	10	Old Fort	26:17.01	26
32		4	Molly Hillis	9	Seneca East	26:19.05	
33			Izzy Lawson	11	Mohawk	26:26.84	
34		fig.	Saydee Renfro	10	Fre. St. Joseph C.C.	26:27.03	27
35			Roxy Zelman	12	Lakota	26:30.44	
36			Mallory Brodman	11	Carey	26:49.27	28
37			Hannah Lunsford	10	Fre. St. Joseph C.C.	27:01.76	29
38			Alexis Mattimoe	12	Carey	27:09.64	30
39			Alyson Lewis	12	Plymouth	28:00.65	31
40			Savannah Walton	12	Carey	28:05.53	
41		Ŧ	Alayna Hessick	11	Old Fort	28:11.98	32
42		4	Janessa Lantz	9	Seneca East	28:24.10	
43		4	Nyah Flynn	9	Seneca East	29:09.74	
44		MS	Abigail Counts	9	Hopewell-Loudon	29:20.13	33
45			Aleah Gonya	9	Fre. St. Joseph C.C.	29:26.75	34
46		MS	Molly Daniel	9	Hopewell-Loudon	29:37.74	35
47		\$ 15 p	Rebecca Wetzel	9	Fre. St. Joseph C.C.	30:15.99	36
48		MS	Karmella Aldrich	10	Hopewell-Loudon	30:27.13	37

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK POINTS
49	Monserrat Perez-Ramirez	9 Calvert	30:40.18 38
50	Chloe Foos	11 Lakota	30:44.73
51	Addison Watson	10 Seneca East	32:05.17
52	Lilly Mellott	9 Old Fort	32:29.95 39
53	Madison Jameson	10 Carey	32:52.96
54	Pamela Russell	9 Fre. St. Joseph C.C.	34:59.86 40
55	Kaydence Kopp	10 Calvert	40:58.77 41

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1		Seneca East	34	2+4+8+9+11 (12+16)	2:43 1-5 Split 22:03 Avg
2		Carey	55	5+7+10+15+18 (28+30)	1:58 1-5 Split 23:00 Avg
3		Plymouth	82	3+6+19+23+31	7:30 1-5 Split 24:18 Avg
4	MS	Hopewell-Loudon	115	13+14+20+33+35 (37)	6:27 1-5 Split 26:07 Avg
5	Œ	Old Fort	115	1+17+26+32+39	12:18 1-5 Split 26:12 Avg
6		Calvert	147	21+22+25+38+41	15:36 1-5 Split 29:46 Avg
7	fuc f	Fre. St. Joseph C.C.	150	24+27+29+34+36 (40)	4:21 1-5 Split 27:49 Avg